Jun 25 2024 (10:29) India Rail Info

Vadodara - Surat MEMU Special/09156 - MEMU - WR
VRM/Varnama to SYN/Sayan
2h 14m - 102 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:45 0 |1 0 35 |36 |WR
2 A Vishvamitri Junction 05:50 05:51 Tm |2 |1 3 57 (36 |WR
(Vadodara)
3 |MPR |Makarpura 05:57 05:58 Tm (2 |1 9 56 (30 [WR
4 VRM |Varnama 06:04 06:05 Tm |1 1 14 |46 (26 |WR
5 |ITA Itola 06:10 06:11 im [0 |1 18 |30 |27 |WR
6 KSPR |Kashipura Sarar 06:19 06:20 Tm |1 (1 22 66 |25 |WR
7 MYG [Miyagam Karjan 06:27 06:28 Tm |1 1 30 70 WR
Junction
8 LKD |Lakodra Dethan 06:35 06:36 im (0 |1 38 |33 (28 |WR
9 PLJ Palej 06:49 06:50 im (0 |1 45 |63 |28 [WR
10 |VRE |Varediya 06:56 06:57 im (0 |1 51 70 ({21 |WR
11 |NIU Nabipur 07:03 07:04 im |0 |1 58 |65 (21 |WR
12 |QV) Chavaj 07:10 07:11 Tm |0 |1 65 |38 (20 [WR
13 |BH Bharuch Junction 07:20 07:22 2m (4 |1 71 62 WR
14 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 07:31 07:32 Tm |2 |1 80 123 {20 [(WR
15 [PAO |Panoli 07:37 07:38 im (0 |1 90 |46 (29 |WR
16 |HAT |Hathuran 07:43 07:44 im (0 |1 94 |24 [32 |WR
17 |KSB Kosamba Junction 07:55 07:56 Tm |0 |1 98 58 (28 |WR
18 |KIM [Kim 08:04 08:05 m (2 |1 106 |42 |17 |WR
19 (SYN |Sayan 08:19 08:20 im (3 |1 116 |31 |22 |WR
20 |GTX |Gothangam 08:26 08:27 Tm (0 |1 119 121 |17 |WR
21 |KSE Kosad 08:37 08:38 Tm |0 |1 123 |20 WR
22 |URN |Utran 08:48 08:49 im (0 |1 126 |9 20 |WR
23 |ST Surat 09:15 0 |1 130 |- 59 |WR

Jun 25 2024 (10:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




